
Final exam of MBBS/MD students 

1403-2 

Time Date Professors Code Lesson Row 
10 1404/3/27 

Tuesday  17th June 2025 
Dr.Asadi, Dr.Mohammadi, 

Dr.Mahmoudi 
1118005 Cellular and 

molecular 

biochemistry 

(theoretical) 

1 

11 1404/3/27 
Tuesday  17th June 2025 

Dr.Nematollahi, 
Dr.Pourghadamyari 

1118004 Cellular and 

molecular 

biochemistry 

(practical) 

2 

12 1404/3/27 
Tuesday  17th June 2025 

Dr.Kalantar, Dr.Hosseini, 
Dr.Tajrobekar, Dr.Safari, 

Dr.Shakibaei 

1118121 Medical 
bacteriology 

3 

10 1404/3/31 
Saturday 21th June 2025 

Dr.Hosseini 1118155 Culture and 
civilization of 
islam and iran 

4 

10 1404/3/31 

Saturday 21th June 2025 

Dr.Askari nejad 1118008 Islamic 

thought I 

5 

11 1404/4/1 

Sunday 22th June 2025 

Dr.Sohrabian 1118142 Islamic ethics 6 

11 1404/4/3 
Tuesday 24th June 2025 

Dr.Askari nejad 1118009 Thematic 
interpretation 

of Quran 

7 

12 1404/4/3 

Tuesday 24th June 2025 

Dr.Mirzaei 1118143 Educational 

rules & 
regulations 

8 

9 1404/4/4 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 

Dr.Roaei 1118118 Health 

psychology 

9 

8 1404/4/7 

Saturday 28th June 2025 

Dr.Basiri, Dr.Nematollahi, 

Dr.Sheykhbahaei, Dr.Saheli, 

Dr.Haghpanah 

1118900 Basic sciences 
anatomy 

10 

9 1404/4/7 
Saturday 28th June 2025 

Dr.Eftekhar, Dr.Basiri, 
Dr.Baghalishahi, Dr.Mirzaei 

1118203 nervous 
system and 

special senses 

Anatomy 

11 

9 1404/4/7 
Saturday 28th June 2025 

Dr.Sheybani 1118905 nervous and 
special senses 

Physiology 

12 

11 1404/4/8 
Sunday  29th June 2025 

Dr.Hayatbakhsh 1118205 General 
English 

13 



9 1404/4/9 
Monday  30th June 2025 

Dr.Hayatbakhsh 1118120 Specialized 

medical 
English I 

14 

10 1404/4/9 
Monday  30th June 2025 

Dr.Bagheri Masoudzade 1118128 Specialized 

medical 
English II 

15 

11 1404/4/10 
Tuesday  1th July 2025 

Dr.Talaei, Dr.Morshedzade, 
Dr.Khodabakhshi, 

Dr.Behrouz 

1118130 

 
General 

principles of 
nutrition 

16 

9 1404/4/11 
Wednesday  2th July 2025 

Dr.Saberi, Dr.Razavinasab 1118901 Cell physiology 17 

8 1404/4/17 
Tuesday   8th July 2025 

Dr.Danaei, Dr.Ahmadipour, 
Dr.Khaloei,Dr.Momeni 

1118115 Principles of 
health 

services 

18 

11 1404/4/18 
Wednesday  9th July 2025 

Dr.Ezatabdi, Dr.Pourjafari, 
Dr.Solhjoo 

1118123 Head and neck 
anatomy 

19 

10 1404/4/18 
Wednesday  9th July 2025 

Dr.Kohan 1118001 Persian 
literature 

20 

11 1404/4/24 

Tuesday 24th July 2025 

Dr.Mirzaei, Dr.Solhjoo, 

Dr.Seyedin 

1118150 Musculoskelet

al Anatomy 

21 

 


